THIS SPEC IS OBSOLETE
Spec No: 38-03027
Spec Title:  PALCE22V10 FLASH-ERASABLE
REPROGRAMMABLE CMOS PAL(R)
DEVICE
Sunset Owner: Adrian Mendes (AMV)
Replaced by: None
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor

MILITARY SPECIFICATIONS Group A Subgroup
Testing
Ordering Information
ICC
(mA)
tPD
(ns)
tS
(ns)
tCO
(ns) Ordering Code
Package
Name Package Type
Operating
Range
130 5 3 4 PALCE22V10-5PC P13 24-lead (300 MIL) Molded DIP Commercial
PALCE22V10-5JC J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier
130 7.5 5 5 PALCE22V10-7JC J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
PALCE22V10-7PC P13 24-lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
90 10 6 7 PALCE22V10-10JC J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
PALCE22V10-10PC P13 24-lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
150 10 6 7 PALCE22V10-10JI J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Industrial
PALCE22V10-10PI P13 24-lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
PALCE22V10-10LMB
5962-89841063X
L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier Military
PALCE22V10-10KMB
5962-8984106KX
K73 24-lead Rectangular Cerpack
PALCE22V10-10DMB
5962-8984106LX
D14 24-lead (300 MIL) CerDIP
90 15 10 8 PALCE22V10-15JC J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
PALCE22V10-15PC P13 24-lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
120 15 10 8 PALCE22V10-15KMB
5962-8984102KX
K73 24-lead Rectangular Cerpack Military
PALCE22V10-15KMB
5962-8984103KX
K73 24-lead Rectangular Cerpack
PALCE22V10-15KMB
5962-8984105KX
K73 24-lead Rectangular Cerpack
PALCE22V10-15DMB
5962-8984102LX
D14 24-lead (300 MIL) CerDIP
PALCE22V10-15DMB
5962-8984103LX
D14 24-lead (300 MIL) CerDIP
PALCE22V10-15LMB
5962-89841033X
L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
PALCE22V10-15LMB
5962-89841053X
L64 28-Square Leadless Chip Carrier
90 25 15 15 PALCE22V10-25JC J64 28-lead Plastic Leaded Chip Carrier Commercial
PALCE22V10-25PC P13 24-lead (300-Mil) Molded DIP
120 25 15 15 PALCE22V10-25LMB
5962-89841043X
L64 28-square Leadless Chip Carrier Military
DC Characteristics
Parameter Subgroups